
12

34

6
7

9
5

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

181920

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

37

38
39

40
41

42

43

44
45

46

47

49

45
44

33

19

29

30

31
32
33
34
35

36

33
50

32

27

51
52

53

46

58

59

60
61
57

63

62

56

56

57

55
54

64

65

66

56

68

69
70

71
72 73

74

76
75

77

78
79

81
82

83

84
85

86

87

88
87

89

90
91

90

48

44
45

45
44

67

80

15

8

Un
Re

gis
te
re
d

Jula art no 011639
Z1G-DS-90K



No. name Qty No. name Qty
1 Washer12.5X18X0.8 1 47 Gear 1

2 Washer12.4*17.6*2.6 1 48 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M6X14 2

3 Spring17.2×1.59×26.5 1 49 Bearing 6001RZ 1

4 Spring Case 23X28 1 50 6203Bearing Cover 1

5 Pin 4X18 1 51 Washer 29.5X39.5X2 1

6 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M10X35 6 52 Bearing 6203 1

7 Washer10 6 53 Rotor 1

8 Stop Lever 1 54 Left Handle 1

9 Block Blessing 1 55 Right Handle 1

10 Damper 47.5X66.5X14.3 1 56 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  M6X30 1

11 O-Ring 23.6X5 1 57 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  ST3.9X16 1

12 Shank Sleeve 1 58 Switch 1

13 Ring 1 59 Inductance 8

14 Ring 1 60 Capacitance 8

15 Ring 57.5X68.4X2 2 61 Cable Board 1

16 Damper 58X68X9.3 1 62 Cable Holder 1

17 Cylinder House 1 63 Cable 1

18 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M8X40 4 64 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  ST4.8X60 1

19 Washer 8 5 65 Stator 1

20 Washer 8 8 66 Plastic House 1

21 O-Ring 60X2 1 67 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  M5X10 2

22 CYlinder 1 68 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  ST3.9X12 1

23 O-Ring 1 69 Brush  Cover 1

24 Positon 1 70 Brush Cap 2

25 Pin 12X44 1 71 Brush 4

26 Connecting Rod 1 72 Brush holder 2

27 Pin 5X14 2 73 Spring 2

28 Rotor housing 1 74 Oil Gauge 2

29 O-Ring 1 75 O-Ring 2

30 Crankshaft 1 76 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  M5X16 2

31 Key 4X6.5X16 2 77 Oil Box Cover 1

32 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M5X22 7 78 Washer 1

33 Washer  5 11 79 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  M4X12 4

34 Bearing Cover 6205 1 80 Flat Washer 4 1

35 Bearing  6205 1 81 Felt Holder 1

36 Middle cover 1 82 Oil Felt 4

37 O-Ring 1 83 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  M8X30 4

38 Ring 22.5X37X7.5 1 84 Needle Bearing board 34X2.3 1

39 Big Gear 1 85 Needle Bearing NK18/20 1

40 Ring 22 1 86 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt  M8X110 1

41 Bearing 6302 1 87 Handle holder 1

42 Gear Cover 1 88 Hand Grip 1

43 Nylock Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M6X50 6 89 button 1

44 Washer  6 14 90 Pin 2

44 Washer  6 14 91 hexagon screw 1

46 Bearing 6201 2

 SPARE PARTS LIST
Jula art no 011639




